(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	100242939031
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	12/31/1201015005 **35.0
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	1 VISIO
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED ISIDE OF CORPORATIO
Office Use Only	Amena

T. BROWN

÷		COVER LETTER	٠	<b>Te</b>
TO: Amendment Section	l		٠.	ň

Division of Corporations

Greater Orlando CARES of the National CARES Mentoring Movement, Inc.

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: N1000005564

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

### **Darrell Butler**

(Name of Contact Person)

## Greater Orlando CARES Mentoring Movement

(Firm/ Company)

9050 Dancy Tree Ct

(Address)

Orlando, FL 32836

(City/ State and Zip Code)

## orlando@caresmentoring.org

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

### **Darrell Butler**

(Name of Contact Person)

07 ,385-0784

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

. . . .

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

\$35 Filing Fee

□\$43.75 Filing Fee & □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is

enclosed)

□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)

#### Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporat

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** 

January 7, 2013

#### GREATER ORLANDO CARES OF THE NATIONAL CARES MENTORING DARRELL BUTLER MOVEMENT, INC. 9050 DANCY TREE CT ORLANDO, FL 32836

SUBJECT: GREATER ORLANDO CARES OF THE NATIONAL CARES MENTORING MOVEMENT, INC. Ref. Number: N1000005564

We have received your document for GREATER ORLANDO CARES OF THE NATIONAL CARES MENTORING MOVEMENT, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 113A00000358

www.sunbiz.org

13 06:00p	BC Innovations	•		301-847-0784	•	
•					n. Spice	
			s of Amendment to of Incorporation		13 JAN 10 PM	5.01 01 201
Greater (	Drlando CARES of	f the National	of CARES Mentor	ring Movemen	nt. Inc.	' 2:
	f Corporation as currenth					•
N10000	005564					
	(Document	t Number of Corpor	ation (if known)			
	provisions of section 617.1 to its Articles of Incorporati		s, this <i>Florida Not For</i>	Profit Corporation ac	dopts the following	
A. <u>If amendin</u>	<u>ig name, enter the new па</u>	me of the corporat	i <u>on:</u>			
<u>N/A</u>					The new	
name must be a	distinguishable and contain r "Co." may not be used in	the word "corpora	tion" or "incorporated"	' or the abbreviation	"Corp." or "Inc."	
			Greater Orla	ando CARE	S	
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	TADDICADIC: TREET ADDRESS					
			Orlando, FL	32808		
C. <u>Enter nev</u> (Mailing a	v malling address, if appli address <u>MAY BE A POST (</u>	<u>cable:</u> DFFICE BOX	N/A			
D. If amendi	ng the registered agent and	d/or registered offi		enter the name of th		
new regist	tered agent and/or the new	v registered office a	address;		-	
Name	e of New Registered Agent:	<u>N/A</u>				
			(Florida street address)			
<u>New Register</u>	ed Office Address:		fe she and his rife recease raish.			
				, Florida		
		(City)	)	(Zip Code)		
<u>New Register</u> I hereby accep	ed Agent's Signature, if c	hanging Registered Pered agent. I am fo	<u>  Agent:</u> miliar with and accept i	the obligations of the	position.	
		·····	·			
l hereby accep			umiliar with and accept i stered Agent, if changing		position.	

Page 1 of 4

••

•

### If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X_Change X_Remove X_Add	PT John Y Mike SV Saliy	Doc Jones Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change	<u> </u>	Derek Ross	-
X Add Remove			
2) Change	<u>T</u>	Angela Scott	<u></u>
Add			
3 ) Change			
Add			
4) Change	. <u></u>		
Add Remove			
5) Change `			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Remove		Page 2 of 4	, <u> </u>

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

### Article III

Said corporation is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

Funding is provided through receipt and accepting money and property, by way of gift, bequest, or devise, from any person, firm, trust, or corporation, to be held, administered, and disposed of in accordance with and pursuant to these Articles of Incorporation, the Bylaws and other governing instruments of the Corporation, as the same may, from time to time, are amended.

### Article VIII

Upon the dissolution of the corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed of by a Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the corporation is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes. Jan UB 15 UD:UTP

. . . .

L

ŀ

The date of each amendment(	adoption: 12/26/2012			
Effective date if applicable: 12/26/2012				
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)			
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )			
The amendment(s) was/we was/were sufficient for app	re adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) roval.			
There are no members or a adopted by the board of di	nembers entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were rectors.			
Dated 12/2	26/2012			
Signature	- and Birdat			
have no	chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors to been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or burt appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)			
Darrell	Butler			
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)			

Chair (President)

(Title of person signing)

Page 4 of 4

۰.